Order references
Overload in delta-
loop
0.58 FLC (A)
Approximate motor
rating
Recommended
max. fuse size for
short circuit
protection  (A)
400V/3PH
AC3
min. max. KW hp
TA25DU2.4 1.7 2.4 1.5 2.0
10 TA25DU3.1 2.2 3.1 1.8 2.5
TA25DU4.0 2.8 4.0 2.2 3.0
TA25DU5.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0
20 TA25DU6.5 4.5 6.5 4.0 5.5
TA25DU8.5 6.0 8.5 5.5 7.5
TA25DU11 7.5 11.0 7.5 10.0
35
TA25DU14 10.0 14.0 11.0 15.0
TA25DU19 13.0 19.0 15.0 20.0 80
TA25DU32 24.0 32.0 22.0 30.0 80
Note: This product is not suitable for d.c. applications.
Supply terminals Main
All ratings 6mm2
Overload Main Auxiliary